
 

St. John’s School 

2020-2021 Calendar 

 

August 25 (Tuesday)  First Day for Students – Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
   
September 4   (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 

7   (Monday)  Labor Day – Holiday 
  24 (Thursday) Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
  25 (Friday)  St. Mary’s County Fair – Holiday for Students 
 
October 14 (Wednesday) Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
  30 (Friday)  No School, Collaboration Day for Teachers, End of 1st Quarter 
   
November 12 (Thursday) Early Dismissal, 12:55pm, Teacher/Parent Conferences 
  13 (Friday)  No School 
  25-27 (Wed-Fri) Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
December 18 (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
  21-31    Christmas Vacation 
 
January 1-3    Christmas Vacation (continued) 
  4   (Monday)  Classes Resume 
  15 (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm  
  18 (Monday)  Martin Luther King Jr. – Holiday 
  22 (Friday)  End of 2nd Quarter 
   
February 12 (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 

15 (Monday)  Presidents’ Day  
   
March  12 (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 

15 (Monday)  No School – Collaboration Day for Teachers 
  30 (Tuesday)  End of 3rd Quarter 
   
April  1  (Thursday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
  2-11   Easter Break 
   
May  7   (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
  28 (Friday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 

31 (Monday)  Memorial Day – Holiday 
 
June  7   (Monday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 

8   (Tuesday)  Early Dismissal, 12:55pm 
9   (Wednesday) Early Dismissal, 12:55pm Last Day of School 


